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99

CITY: SAUK RAPIDS
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

RETL :HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS
RETL :FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$1,263,731
$16,037,101
$6,267,622
$2,859,270
$68,918,015
$100,936,588
$55,474,923
$1,122,165
$31,652,409
$11,194,710
$2,592,123
$8,321,498
$40,867,570
$743,705
$1,546,052
$5,926,470
$3,841,373
$1,220,537
$1,215,351
$8,188,207
$680,638
$206,752
$30,701,269

$401,778,079

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$968,169 $62,935
$306,739 $19,934
$650,370 $42,272
$688,827 $44.,774
$246,242 $16,006

$25,915,436 $1,684,506
$28,714,230 $1,859,518
$1,017,760 $66,154
$8,961,319 $562,649
$3,097,441 $201,334
$1,943,564 $126,334
$8,178,268 $579,091
$10,228,381 $664,844
$743,705 $48,341
$390,285 $25,367
$1,228,499 $79,859
$2,857,015 $185,708
$598,420 $38,638
$1,027,908 $69,740
$15,033 $977
$177,720 $11,552
$1,571 $102
$8,183,104 $581,035
$106,140,006 $6,971,670

USE TAX

$50
$12,458
$25,468
$4,994
$11,767
$104,780
$2,685
$6

$0

$723
$190
$177
$16,444
$138
$324
$8,334
$308
$57

$4

$162
$728
$11,127
$46,945

$247,869

TOTAL TAX

$62,985
$32,392
$67,740
$49,768
$27,773
$1,789,286
$1,862,203
$66,160
$562,649
$202,057
$126,524
$579,268
$681,288
$48,479
$25,691
$88,193
$186,016
$38,695
$69,744
$1,139
$12,280
$11,229
$627,980

$7,219,539

NUMBER

14
8
14
4
5
10
9
5
12
11
8
22
93
4
17
19
21
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